TIPP-MONROE CABLE ACCESS COMMISSION, INC.
4 % E. Main Street, Tipp City, OH 45371

Phone : 937-667-8622

e-mail: admin@kittv.org

Streaming Videos:

www.kittv.org

WEEK STARTING: WEDNESDAY, 3/30/2016
DATE TIME PROGRAM NAME
3/30/2016
Wednesday
12:30 AM EPA: The Story of Garbage
12:54 AM EPA: Dollars Down The Drain
1:18 AM MCSWD: Stormwater and Raingardens 2015
1:44 AM EPA: Tempest in a Channel
2:00 AM Tipp City Council Meeting
6:00 AM Monroe Township Meeting
7:30 AM In the Fight #106
8:00 AM Tipp Memories
9:00 AM MCSWD: Boating Safety
9:20 AM EPA: Mercury - The Magic Metal
9:28 AM Veterans: Spirit of '45
9:45 AM Bookends #6 Terry Ervin
10:30 AM  TC City Council
12:00 PM Historical Society: Opera House Tour
1:18 PM Library: Car Care
2:13 PM The 4 Chaplains Story
3:10 PM PFF Switch 2 (Music at the festival)
3:43 PM Patriot Freedom Festival 2015
4:16 PM Instilling Pride
4:28 PM JROTC Master Sgt. Newsome
4:42 PM Arbor Day: Tree City USA
6:11 PM Handlebars: Great Miami Rec. Trail (Shook)
7:00 PM Dayton Gospel Music Connection
7:30 PM Library: Civil War Presentation
8:30 PM Board of Education
10:00 PM WACO: 5/7/15 Mike Jackson

3/31/2016

Thursday 12:00 AM Public Domain Theater
6:00 AM TC City Council
7:30 AM Board of Education



9:00 AM WACO: Lecture Dan

10:11 AM EPA: Auto Recycling Industry
10:28 AM EPA: Ohio EPA Mired In Tires
10:41 AM The 4 Chaplains Story

11:38 AM BFTP: WWII Vets Go To DC
12:00 PM Pat's Praze

12:30 PM Historical Society: Opera House Tour
1:48 PM Veterans: Odell Graves

2:19 PM Arbor Day: Tree City USA 2014
3:48 PM PSAs, Message Board

5:00 PM Tipp Memories

6:30 PM Movie: Artisse

8:00 PM Monroe Township Meeting
9:30 PM AlG: Wild Wild Weather

4/1/2016
Friday 12:00 AM Public Domain Theater
6:00 AM Monroe Township Meeting
9:00 AM TC City Council
10:30 AM MCSWD: Best Management Practices
10:48 AM WACO: Aviation Camp
11:45 AM BFTP: Country Anglin' Catfish
12:15 PM Library: Horse Trail Dedication
12:35 PM Movie: Jack and the Giants
1:58 PM Senior Living: Speaker 1
2:54 PM Library: Needy Basket 2014
3:00 PM Monroe Township Meeting
4:30 PM Miami Co . Parks: Hug the Earth Fest 2015
5:30 PM Tipp Memories
7:00 PM Board of Education
8:30 PM BFTP: #51 - #53 Reagan Whistlestop
4/2/2016
Saturday 6:00 AM PSAs, Message Board

9:05 AM MCSWD: Reduce Runoff 1-4
10:00 AM In the Flight #106

10:30 AM Monroe Township Meeting
12:00 PM Library: Community Garage Sale
12:15 PM Board of Education



4/3/2016
Sunday

4/4/2016
Monday

1:45 PM
3:03 PM
3:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM

8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:53 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:01 PM
12:34 PM
1:53 PM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
9:00 PM
11:00 PM

6:30 AM
7:00 AM
8:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:30 PM

2:00 PM
3:19 PM
3:28 PM
4:26 PM
5:55 PM

Historical Society: Opera House Tour
Handlebars # 3

Public Domain Theater

Born Again

Pat's Praze

Deeper Studies: Sowing and Reaping
Let Us Study Together

TC City Council

Deeper Studies: Death and Resurrection
Public Domain Theater

In Search of the Lord's Way

Deeper Studies: Sowing and Reaping
MCSWD: What is Soil?

EPA: Household Hazardous Waste
Community Bible Church

Movie Circus Maximus

Freedom Fest. '15 Switch 2 Live Music
WACO: Al Howey, Balloons in the Civil War
Arbor Day: Big Tree

Board of Education

Movie: Artisse

West Milton Baptist Church

Deeper Studies: Death and Resurrection
Dayton Gospel Music Connection

PSAs, Message Board

Word Of Deliverance

Public Domain Theater

In the Fight #106

Monroe Township Meeting

PSAs, Message Board

Movie: Jack and the Giants

Hollywood Makeover - Episodes 1, 2 and 3

WACO: Al Howey, Balloons in the Civil War
Veterans: David White JROTC Program
Veterans: The Four Chaplains Story
Hollywood Makeover - Episodes 4,5 and 6
Veterans: Switch 2 - Stand-Up Comedy



4/5/2016
Tuesday

6:28 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:30 PM
10:57 PM
12:00 AM

6:00 AM
7:30 AM
9:48 AM
10:14 AM
10:38 AM
10:44 AM
11:13 PM
12:32 PM
12:41 PM
1:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:27 PM
4:00 PM
4:12 PM
4:26 PM
6:19 PM
7:49 PM
9:19 PM
10:20 PM

Wandering with Woody #9

St. John The Baptist Catholic
Library: Civil War Presentation 2013
Monroe Township Meeting
MCSWD: What is Soil?

PSAs, Message Board

Public Domain Theater

TC City Council

PSAs, Message Board

MCSWD: Stormwater and Raingardens
EPA: The Story of Garbage

DREAM: Sammi Visits Shelby Co. Shelter
Inside UVMC: Dialysis Services

WACO: Al Howey - Balloons in the Civil War
Veterans: David Wolfe JROTC Program
Arbor Day 1

Monroe Township Meeting

The 4 Chaplains Story

PFF Switch 2 Part 1

Instilling Pride

JROTC Master Sgt. Newsome

Movie: Jack and the Giants

Hollywood Makeover - Episodes 1, 2 and 3
Hollywood Makeover - Episodes 4,5 and 6
Movie: Circus Maximus

PSAs, Message Board



